Injection and Sampling Systems
for High Pressure (HPTM and MHTM) Access Systems
To Feed Pump
or Sampling
Cylinder
Shutoff Valve
Injection Nut
Access Fitting

* Length of tube is based on nozzle length of 1.313".
 Nozzle is sold separately.
How to Order
A) Access Fitting Body height and Tee size may be determined from the Access Fitting literature.
B) The Injection Nut size may be determined from Table 1.
C) Determine Injection Tube Thread size required. Determine the Type. Calculate the Injection
 Tube Length using the sizing formulas. Use this information to determine the Part # from Table 2.
Table 1
Table 2
D) A Nipple & Shut-Off Valve to match the Tee of the Access Fitting Body may be selected from Table 3.
Table 3
Table 4
E) If applicable, select a suitable Nozzle Type or Cap & Core Assembly from Table 4.
Model Thread Size Type Alloy Length Designation
IQ --- ---- X ---- ---- XX ---- ---- XXX ---- ---- XXXX
1 - 1/8" NPT
2 - 1/4" NPT
3 - 1/2" NPT
4 - 3/4" NPT
5 - 1" NPT
01 - Quill
02 - Open
03 - NPT for a Nozzle
04 - Head w/ Cap & Core
158 - 316 SS
A12 - C276
Length in inches,
stated in 2 decimal
place format
(Ex: 6 1/8" = 0612)
Access Fitting
Tee Size
Valve
316 SS
Nipple, 4 in (100 mm)
316 SS Sch. 80
Part No. Part No.
1/4"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
HA700022158
HA700023158
HA700027158
HA700029158
HA700018158
HA700019158
HA700020158
HA700021158
Nozzle Type / Part Number Orifice
Size
Expected Flow Rate
in GPH @ 100 PSI1/4" FNPT Noz. 1/4" MNPT Noz. Cap & Core Assem. (9/16")
PR626213903
PR626213904
PR626213906
PR609713903
PR609713904
PR609713906
PR617613903
PR617613904
PR617613906
.006
.012
.016
.48
.64
.96
Model Length (Fitting type / Height) Probe End Thread Seal Material Alloy Code
IQN --- ---- X ---- ---- X ---- ---- X ---- ---- XXX
1 - 1.75" (HP / 5.25")
2 - 2.75" (HP / 6.25")
3 - 3.75" (HP / 7.25")